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CBSE Affiliation No. 1130261

School No. 30198

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE PTA 2023-24

SR.NO. STD NAME DESIGNATION EMAIL ID
1 1 Mrs. Bhavana Bhansali Member Parent bhansalib@yahoo.com
2 2 Mrs. Snehal Shedge Member Parent snehalugale2 1 @gmail.com
3 3 Mrs. Sonali Pendharkar Member Parent sonalee.sp@gmail.com
) B 4 Mrs. Prajakta Barve Member Parent prajakta0024@gmail.com

- 5 5 Mr. Parag Ganu Member Parent parag.ganu(@gmail.com
6 6 Dr. Sejal (Mehta) Shah Member Parent sejal.kmehta@gmail.com
7 7 Mrs. Neha Shah Member Parent shahnneha ail.com
8 8 Mrs. Savita Rao Member Parent savitharao2000@gmail.com
9 9 Mrs. Dimple Satra Member Parent dimple_satra@yahoo.com
10 10 Mr. Suraj Naik Member Parent surajn(@techflex.co.in
11 Tr/1 Mrs. Sarika Pandey Member Teacher sarikag79pandey@gmail.com
12 Tr/2 Mrs. Vaishali Thale Member Teacher vaishalimarathil 6@gmail.com
13 Tr/3 Mrs. Asha Acharya Member Teacher ashaacharya.nps@gmail.com
14 Tr/4 Miss Tanushree Iyer Member Teacher tanushree.iyer2204@gmail.com

15 Tr/S Mrs. Priyanka Kumari Gupta Member Teacher pg.nalanda@rediffmail.com
16 Tr/6 Mrs. Anita Yadav Member Teacher ay2020school@gmail.com
17, Tr/7 Mrs. Ronith Solomon Member Teacher roniti523(@gmail.com
18 Tr/8 Mrs. Suchita Mulmule Member Teacher mulmulesuchita@gmail.com
19 Tr/9 Mrs. Meena Rawat Member Teacher rawatm2007@gmail.com
20 Tr/10 Dr. Mrs. Sushma Sharma Member Teacher thesushmagodiyal@gmail.com
21 PRINCIPAL |Mrs Nandita Khanna President sfnpschool@gmail.com
22 Student -Std. 10 |Master Vedant Borji Head Boy vedant.borii7019@gmail.com
23 Student -Std. 10 |Miss Sharvari Joshi Head Girl anandshubhada@gmail.com
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NALANDA PUBLIC SCHOOL

SOHAM FOUNDATION’S NALANDA PUBLIC SCHOOL

harwtOm Nagar, Mwunc \E_us'J Mumbai - 400 081, Maharashtra. Tel.: $1-22-25321883 / 2532 5074
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